
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

No. 
57 

226 
888 
141 
157 

5 
14 

8 

Name 
ΒΑΡΑΝΑΚΗΣ Ν. 
ΜΙΚΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ι. 
BACCI 
ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Β. 
ΜΠΕΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ Γ. 

ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΡΛΗΣ Ρ. 
ΚΥΛΙΝΔΡΗΣ ΤΡ. 
ΤΣΙΛΟΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Δ. 

Class 
KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ3 

KZ3 

KZ3 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

Total Tm 
14:46.573 
14:53.487 
14:53.726 
15:08.642 
15:30.519 

Diff 

6.914 
7.153 

22.069 
43.946 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
51.395 
51.798 
51.712 
52.606 
53.658 

Club 
SPEEDFORCE 
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 

ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΡΛΗΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 
ΚΥΛΙΝΔΡΗΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ 
ΤΣΙΛΟΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.914 

Avg. Speed 

84,907 

Best Lap Tm 

51.395 

Best Speed 

86,156 

Best Lap by 

57 - ΒΑΡΑΝΑΚΗΣ Ν. 

 

Printed: 30/5/2021 4:29:31 μμ 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT 

1os ΑΓΩΝΑΣ Π.Π. KARTING 

ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 30/5/2021 

KZ2/KZ3 FINALS 

Race (17 Laps) started at 16:00:46 

SRC Pista Kart 1,230 km 

30/5/2021 02:55 μμ 


